THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 19, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 19, 2014.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

14-51206

14-51173

14-51051

14-51218

14-51230

14-51221

14-51216

14-51201

Stephen Elbert Tolley

Tameka Evette White
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

Charles Edward Parks
Jennie Leigh Surratt Parks
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14)

Michael James Bennett

Timothy Scott Fritts
Stefanie Williams Fritts

Harvey Junior Tutterow

Tull Cooper Wigley

Heidi L. Cole

Wendell Wes Schollander

PRO SE

Thomas W. Anderson

PRO SE

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

D. Barrett Burge

Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50596 Richard B Phillips
(Cont. From 06/27/14, 08/15/14,
10/24/14, 11/21/14)

14-51232 Lisa Clodfelter Johnson

Leslie G. Frye

Bryan Gates

14-50876 Dwayne Allen McHone Regina Robinson Gillespie

Carolyn M McHone
(Cont. From 09/12/14, 10/24/14,

11/21/14)
11-50633 Sheila T. Mosley
14-51195 Weber Dodd Byers
12-50037 Chad Douglas Everett

Debra Ann Everett

14-51210 Jesus Miguel Reynosa
Christy Plummer Reynosa

14-51224 Joel Cepero
Yesenia Leonor Cepero

14-50182 Wilma Jean Ward
(Cont. From 09/12/14, 10/24/14,
11/21/14)

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Jason Lee Jelinek

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50656 Queenesther Ruth Jeffries John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 07/18/14, 09/12/14,
10/24/14, 11/21/14 )

14-51197 Mildred Ann Allen John T. Orcutt

14-51190 Stephen Dean Covert John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

14-51211

14-51194

14-50978

14-51231

14-51131

14-51226

13-50306

12-50901

Carolyn Ann Price

Martha Lynn Murphy

David Eugene Stone

Jill K. Stone

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14,
11/10/14 )

John Joseph Wagner

Charles Eugene Brown II
Anita Barley Brown
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )

Stephen Michael Halasz, II1

Bobby Eugene Smith
Beverely Sue Smith
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )

Michael Ray Tarlton
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14 )

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Dirk W. Siegmund

Richard Brian Sorrell

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51208 Patricia McCrary Sheffield William V. Bost
14-51192 LuAnn B. Beall Clyde R. Cash
14-51196 Clayton C. Bloodworth Clyde R. Cash

Lindsay M. Bloodworth

14-51219 Bruce Wayne Curry Clyde R. Cash
Carolyn Ann Curry

14-51098 Kenneth W Owens Lynn Ellen Coleman
Peggy S Owens
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14 )

14-51205 Walter Joseph Osburn Amy S. Davis
Catherine Kittle Osburn

14-51223 Brandi Lavon Harris Wendy H. James

14-51099 Donna Jean Harris Jason Lee Jelinek
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )

14-51193 Helen Jolene Rivers Jason Lee Jelinek

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50795

14-51203

14-51198

14-50847

14-51236

14-51189

10-52177

Brian Christopher McGrail Christopher Decker Lane
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14,
10/24/14, 11/10/14)

Karen Brown Dillon Scott B. Lewis
Julia Dawn Harmon Kenneth Love
Kathy Weir Sanders John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14,
10/24/14, 11/10/14 )

Charlie Grover Hinson Kristen Scott Nardone
James Lundy Cranford John T. Orcutt
Alicia Parker Johnson Michael Joseph Parker

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 19, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 19, 2014.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

WINSTON-SALEM

12/5/2014

Page: 7

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-51199

14-51175

14-51155

14-51213

14-51214

14-51200

14-51163

14-51132

Todd Keith Goins

Dwight Oswald Gordon
Pamela Lynne Gordon

William Bradley Alderman
Tonya Dollyhigh Alderman
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

Connie Ann Beck

Johnny Washington Beck

Jeffrey Lynn Fox
Crystal Louise Boone Fox

Douglas Lane Marshall
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

Charles Ray McDowell
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Stephen Jerome Romeo

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

James L. Tennant

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-51028 John Wendel PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14,
11/21/14)
14-51151 Thao Lam Sommerville Joseph M. Wilson
(Cont. From 11/21/14)
14-50872 Beverly Green Barnes Ron A. Anderson FF
(Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14,
10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14 )
14-50906 Joy Raeann Hull Thomas W. Anderson FF

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14,
11/10/14, 11/21/14 )

14-51003 Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton Thomas W. Anderson
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14 )

14-50930 Samuel Louis Phillips Jr. Emily Hunter Blanton
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14,
11/10/14, 11/21/14)

14-51124 Patricia Elaine Caiazza William V. Bost
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

14-51187 Christopher Lynn Sager William V. Bost
Deborah Ann Sager

14-51185 Barbara Hairston Flynt Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51068 Jonathan Heath Martin Donald Ray Buie
Brandi Miller Martin
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14)
14-51166 Robert Nathaniel Willis Donald Ray Buie
14-51156 Michael C. Thomas David L. Cecil
Alice T. Thomas
(Cont. From 11/21/14)
14-51143 Erica S Pankey Ann Charlotte Dowless FF

(Cont. From 11/21/14)

14-51168 Gary Robert Haning
Jennifer Huffman Haning

14-51204 Richard Wayne Hege Jr.
Martha Gay Hege

14-50923 Janice Elaine Tucker
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14,
11/21/14)

14-50789 Brent A Campbell

Carla J Campbell
(Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/12/14,
10/10/14, 11/10/14 )

14-51115 Parnell M Massey Sr.
(Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14)

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51121 Francis R Porter III Brian Hayes
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

14-51215 Veronica A Williams Brian Hayes
14-51035 Madeline Carol Cloud Jason Lee Jelinek
(Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14,
11/21/14)
14-51191 Tonya Denise Oliver Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51176 Jason David Ratliff Jason Lee Jelinek

Dawn Lee Ratliff

14-50905 Marcus Timothy Scott Jason Lee Jelinek
Karen Rebecca Scott
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14,

11/21/14)
14-51207 Michael James Smith Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51075 Jasper Clifton Fulp John Robert Lawson

Janice Lorriane Fulp
(Cont. From 11/10/14 )

14-51174 Doris T. Adams Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-51202

14-51138

14-51162

14-51209

14-50916

14-51178

14-51188

14-51212

14-51217

Marshall Paul Rader
Young Hee Rader

Samuel Hammond Broadus
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

George McGehee Brown III
Jessica Faye Brown
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

Carroll Marie Carter

Howard Clarence Crews Jr.

(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14 )

Frances Cohoon Pugh

Douglas Scott Tucker
Angela Gentry Tucker

Julie Ann Robison

Johnny Wayne Warr
Donna Tutterow Warr

Karen Beth Malay

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50943 Jennifer Louise Jeter John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14,
11/10/14, 11/21/14)
14-51141 Laura Jean Koebel John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 11/21/14)
14-51181 Kenneth Darcy Martin John T. Orcutt
14-51148 Gregory John Stout John T. Orcutt

Donna Norman Stout
(Cont. From 11/21/14)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



