WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 12/5/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

TRUSTEE: W. J	Joseph Burns	
14-51206	Stephen Elbert Tolley	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51173	Tameka Evette White (Cont. From 11/21/14)	PRO SE
14-51051	Charles Edward Parks Jennie Leigh Surratt Parks (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	Thomas W. Anderson
14-51218	Michael James Bennett	PRO SE
14-51230	Timothy Scott Fritts Stefanie Williams Fritts	Phillip E. Bolton
14-51221	Harvey Junior Tutterow	William V. Bost
14-51216	Tull Cooper Wigley	D. Barrett Burge
14-51201	Heidi L. Cole	Clyde R. Cash

14-50596	Richard B Phillips (Cont. From 06/27/14, 08/15/14, 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	Leslie G. Frye	
14-51232	Lisa Clodfelter Johnson	Bryan Gates	
14-50876	Dwayne Allen McHone Carolyn M McHone (Cont. From 09/12/14, 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	Regina Robinson Gillespie	FF
11-50633	Sheila T. Mosley	Brian Hayes	
14-51195	Weber Dodd Byers	Wendy H. James	
12-50037	Chad Douglas Everett Debra Ann Everett	Wendy H. James	
14-51210	Jesus Miguel Reynosa Christy Plummer Reynosa	Wendy H. James	
14-51224	Joel Cepero Yesenia Leonor Cepero	Jason Lee Jelinek	
14-50182	Wilma Jean Ward (Cont. From 09/12/14, 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	Kenneth Love	

14-50656	Queenesther Ruth Jeffries (Cont. From 07/18/14, 09/12/14, 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51197	Mildred Ann Allen	John T. Orcutt
14-51190	Stephen Dean Covert	John T. Orcutt

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 12/5/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

=========

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson			
14-51211	Carolyn Ann Price	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
14-51194	Martha Lynn Murphy	Wendell Wes Schollander	
14-50978	David Eugene Stone Jill K. Stone (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund	
14-51231	John Joseph Wagner	Richard Brian Sorrell	
14-51131	Charles Eugene Brown II Anita Barley Brown (Cont. From 11/10/14)	Ron A. Anderson	
14-51226	Stephen Michael Halasz, III	Thomas W. Anderson	
13-50306	Bobby Eugene Smith Beverely Sue Smith (Cont. From 11/10/14)	John M. Bahner	
12-50901	Michael Ray Tarlton (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14)	John M. Bahner	

14-51208	Patricia McCrary Sheffield	William V. Bost
14-51192	LuAnn B. Beall	Clyde R. Cash
14-51196	Clayton C. Bloodworth Lindsay M. Bloodworth	Clyde R. Cash
14-51219	Bruce Wayne Curry Carolyn Ann Curry	Clyde R. Cash
14-51098	Kenneth W Owens Peggy S Owens (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14)	Lynn Ellen Coleman
14-51205	Walter Joseph Osburn Catherine Kittle Osburn	Amy S. Davis
14-51223	Brandi Lavon Harris	Wendy H. James
14-51099	Donna Jean Harris (Cont. From 11/10/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51193	Helen Jolene Rivers	Jason Lee Jelinek

14-50795	Brian Christopher McGrail (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14)	Christopher Decker Lane
14-51203	Karen Brown Dillon	Scott B. Lewis
14-51198	Julia Dawn Harmon	Kenneth Love
14-50847	Kathy Weir Sanders (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51236	Charlie Grover Hinson	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51189	James Lundy Cranford	John T. Orcutt
10-52177	Alicia Parker Johnson	Michael Joseph Parker

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
12/5/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

==========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

I KUSI EE. Kati	iryii L. Dringic	
14-51199	Todd Keith Goins	Brandi Leigh Richardson
14-51175	Dwight Oswald Gordon Pamela Lynne Gordon	Stephen Jerome Romeo
14-51155	William Bradley Alderman Tonya Dollyhigh Alderman (Cont. From 11/21/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51213	Connie Ann Beck	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51214	Johnny Washington Beck	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51200	Jeffrey Lynn Fox Crystal Louise Boone Fox	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51163	Douglas Lane Marshall (Cont. From 11/21/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-51132	Charles Ray McDowell (Cont. From 11/21/14)	James L. Tennant

14-51028	John Wendel (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	PRO SE	FF
14-51151	Thao Lam Sommerville (Cont. From 11/21/14)	Joseph M. Wilson	
14-50872	Beverly Green Barnes (Cont. From 09/12/14, 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
14-50906	Joy Raeann Hull (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
14-51003	Evelyn Renee Hope Slayton (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50930	Samuel Louis Phillips Jr. (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	Emily Hunter Blanton	
14-51124	Patricia Elaine Caiazza (Cont. From 11/21/14)	William V. Bost	
14-51187	Christopher Lynn Sager Deborah Ann Sager	William V. Bost	
14-51185	Barbara Hairston Flynt	Donald Ray Buie	

14-51068	Jonathan Heath Martin Brandi Miller Martin (Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	Donald Ray Buie	
14-51166	Robert Nathaniel Willis	Donald Ray Buie	
14-51156	Michael C. Thomas Alice T. Thomas (Cont. From 11/21/14)	David L. Cecil	
14-51143	Erica S Pankey (Cont. From 11/21/14)	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF
14-51168	Gary Robert Haning Jennifer Huffman Haning	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-51204	Richard Wayne Hege Jr. Martha Gay Hege	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-50923	Janice Elaine Tucker (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/24/14, 11/21/14)	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-50789	Brent A Campbell Carla J Campbell (Cont. From 08/29/14, 09/12/14, 10/10/14, 11/10/14)	Brian Hayes	
14-51115	Parnell M Massey Sr. (Cont. From 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	Brian Hayes	

14-51121	Francis R Porter III (Cont. From 11/21/14)	Brian Hayes
14-51215	Veronica A Williams	Brian Hayes
14-51035	Madeline Carol Cloud (Cont. From 10/24/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51191	Tonya Denise Oliver	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51176	Jason David Ratliff Dawn Lee Ratliff	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50905	Marcus Timothy Scott Karen Rebecca Scott (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14, 11/21/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51207	Michael James Smith	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-51075	Jasper Clifton Fulp Janice Lorriane Fulp (Cont. From 11/10/14)	John Robert Lawson
14-51174	Doris T. Adams	Kenneth Love

14-51202	Marshall Paul Rader Young Hee Rader	Karen Beth Malay
14-51138	Samuel Hammond Broadus (Cont. From 11/21/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51162	George McGehee Brown III Jessica Faye Brown (Cont. From 11/21/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51209	Carroll Marie Carter	John A. Meadows
14-50916	Howard Clarence Crews Jr. (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14)	John A. Meadows
14-51178	Frances Cohoon Pugh	John A. Meadows
14-51188	Douglas Scott Tucker Angela Gentry Tucker	John A. Meadows
14-51212	Julie Ann Robison	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51217	Johnny Wayne Warr Donna Tutterow Warr	Kristen Scott Nardone

14-50943	Jennifer Louise Jeter (Cont. From 09/26/14, 10/10/14, 11/10/14, 11/21/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-51141	Laura Jean Koebel (Cont. From 11/21/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-51181	Kenneth Darcy Martin	John T. Orcutt	
14-51148	Gregory John Stout Donna Norman Stout (Cont. From 11/21/14)	John T. Orcutt	